
Clatsop County Oregon
Real Property Assessment &Tax Roll for the 7/1/2005 - 6/30/2006 Tax Year

This Year's Tax

Full Payment Enclosed...........................Due:
or 2/3 Payment Enclosed.....................Due: 11/15/2005
or 1/3 Payment Enclosed.....................Due: 11/15/2005

Total Tax

Full Payment with
3% Discount

2/3 Payment with
2% Discount

(Before Discount)

TAX CODE:

INSTRUMENT #:

CONWAY FAMILY TRUST
CONWAY DON W/CONSTANCE H TR
PO BOX 828
CANNON BEACH, OR 97110

MAP:
ACRES:
BOOK:
PAGE:

2,643.04

VALUES:

MSAV:

MAV:

Land Structures Total

Net Taxable:

216 E GOWER  

SAV:

RMV:

AV:

Exemptions:

ACCOUNT ID:

0.23
51029BC07500

PROP CLASS:
200306785
101
1008

5594

195.79COMM COLLEGE
38.68NW ESD

LO
1,109.25

130.78SCHOOL 10
SCHOOL 10

School Total 1,474.50
177.28CANNON BEACH

LO
88.55
53.62CAN BCH RFPD

CAN BCH RFPD

384.47CLATSOP CO
65.14CANNON BEACH RD
34.33UNION HEALTH
31.59PORT ASTORIA
40.74SUNSET TRANS

Government Total 875.72
56.46CAN BCH RFPD
68.11CANNON BEACH
29.80PORT ASTORIA
65.19SCHOOL 10
73.26UNION HEALTH

Bonds - Other Total 292.82

Total 2005 Tax 2,643.04

1/3 Payment with
No Discount

ACCOUNT ID:TAX CODE:2005 - 2006 Property Taxes 1008 5594

11/15/2005
3% Discount Amount:

881.01
1,726.79
2,563.75

79.29

2,563.75 1,726.79 881.01

251,501

398,444

251,501
251,501

145,551

79,689
79,689

252,893

171,812
171,812


